2025-26 Jennie Elliott Kindergarten
   AM/PM Alternating Friday Schedule & Non-Instruction Days
 *non-instruction day = no school
	Monday, September 1
	Labour Day – No School

	Friday, September 5
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, September 12 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, September 19 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, September 26 
	PM Kindergarten

	Tuesday, September 30
	 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – No School

	Friday, October 3
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, October 10
	PM Kindergarten

	Monday, October 13
	Thanksgiving Day – No School

	Friday, October 17
	AM Kindergarten

	Monday, October 20
	Non-Instruction Day | Calgary General Election

	Friday, October 24
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday October 31
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, November 7
	PM Kindergarten

	November 10-12
	Fall Break – No School

	Friday, November 14 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, November 21 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, November 28 
	K-6 Non-Instruction Day I Student Learning Conferences

	Friday, December 5
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, December 12
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, December 19 
	AM Kindergarten

	December 20- January 4 
	Winter Break – No School 

	Friday, January 9
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, January 16 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, January 23 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, January 30 
	Non-Instruction Day | System Professional Learning Day 

	Friday, February 6
	AM Kindergarten

	Thursday, February 12
	Teacher’s Convention – No School

	Friday, February 13 
	Teachers Convention – No School 

	Monday, February 16
	Family Day – No School

	Friday, February 20 
	PM Kindergarten

	Thursday, February 26
	AM & PM Kindergarten

	Friday, February 27 
	K-6 Non-Instruction Day 

	Friday, March 6 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, March 13 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, March 20 
	K-6 Non-Instruction Day | Student Learning Conferences 

	March 21-28
	Spring Break – No School 

	Friday, April 3 
	Good Friday – No School

	Friday, April 10 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, April 17 
	PM Kindergarten

	Monday, April 24
	Non-Instruction Day | Maatoomsi’ Pookaiiks Professional Learning

	Friday, May 1 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, May 8 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, May 15 
	K-6 Non-Instruction Day 

	Monday, May 18
	Victoria Day – No School

	Thursday, May 21
	AM & PM Kindergarten

	Friday, May 22 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, May 29 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, June 5
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, June 12 
	PM Kindergarten

	Friday, June 19 
	AM Kindergarten

	Friday, June 26 
	PM Kindergarten





